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Submissions 

Solicitation Name:Route 34 Downtown Crossing Phase 3 

Solicitation # 2020-05-1288 

Closed 6/13/2019 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Close, Jensen & Miller, 
P.C. Thomas Ryan tryan@cjmpc.com NTEzNjE= 

The Middlesex 
Corporation Claire Coupal ccoupal@middlesexco.com NTEzNzE= 

Manafort Brothers 
Incorporated Michelle Brandon mbrandon@manafort.com NTEzOTc= 

Rotha Contracting 
Company | Weston & 

Sampson team 
Andrea Bradbury Bradburya@wseinc.com NTEzOTU= 

Mohawk Northeast Inc. David Schill dschill@mohawknortheast.com NTEyODU= 

C.J. Fucci, Inc. Vincent Federico vfederico@cjfucci.com NTE0MTk= 

 


